STALLION
A REAL CODE RED
ALL TIME FANCY
AWESOME ALL NIGHT
BANK ON THE BEST
CAT SMART BOONSMAL
COUNT THE MINUTES
DELTA HELL CAT
DIRTY CALLAHAN
FAVORED BY ALL
GOOD CRUISIN MACHINE
HES IN FORMAL ATTIRE
IMPULSIFIED
INVITE THE ARTIST
IT'S ALL IN MY JEANS
JUSTA LOPIN MAN
LAZY LUVAH
LIFELINE
MIGHTTY MOUSE
ONE AND ONLY ASSET
ONE SPECIAL ASSET
RISE ABOVE
STILL HUSTLING
THE OFFSHORE ACCOUNT
THE ORIGINAL COWBOY
THE SUGAR DADDY
VR YOU ONLY LIVE ONCE
VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB
WATCH ME IM SPECIAL
WHATA VESTED ASSET

10% PAYBACK
$25.00
$1,124.00
$262.50
$853.07
$396.00
$108.02
$126.00
$19.25
$119.21
$139.00
$85.50
$272.00
$119.75
$200.00
$81.72
$100.00
$208.50
$13.53
$971.17
$1,316.86
$199.75
$201.43
$233.68
$98.50
$241.50
$102.00
$108.19
$137.50
$248.50

$8,112.13



