STALLION	10% PAYBACK
A REAL CODE RED	\$25.00
ALL TIME FANCY	\$1,124.00
AWESOME ALL NIGHT	\$262.50
BANK ON THE BEST	\$853.07
CAT SMART BOONSMAL	\$396.00
COUNT THE MINUTES	\$108.02
DELTA HELL CAT	\$126.00
DIRTY CALLAHAN	\$19.25
FAVORED BY ALL	\$119.21
GOOD CRUISIN MACHINE	\$139.00
HES IN FORMAL ATTIRE	\$85.50
IMPULSIFIED	\$272.00
INVITE THE ARTIST	\$119.75
IT'S ALL IN MY JEANS	\$200.00
JUSTA LOPIN MAN	\$81.72
LAZY LUVAH	\$100.00
LIFELINE	\$208.50
MIGHTTY MOUSE	\$13.53
ONE AND ONLY ASSET	\$971.17
ONE SPECIAL ASSET	\$1,316.86
RISE ABOVE	\$199.75
STILL HUSTLING	\$201.43
THE OFFSHORE ACCOUNT	\$233.68
THE ORIGINAL COWBOY	\$98.50
THE SUGAR DADDY	\$241.50
VR YOU ONLY LIVE ONCE	\$102.00
VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB	\$108.19
WATCH ME IM SPECIAL	\$137.50
WHATA VESTED ASSET	\$248.50
	\$8,112.13